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If you have questions contact us at 619-282-2184 

    FACULTY   EXT  Email 
Academics/Tutoring:  Mr. Greg Hecht   5544  ghecht@sahs.org  
Admissions:   Mr. Paul Sipper   5521  psipper@sahs.org  
Advancement:   Mr. Ed Hearn   5517  ehearn@sahs.org  
Art:    Ms. Michelle Drummy  5562  mdrummy@sahs.org  
ASB/Yearbook:   Mr. Gary Osberg   5540  gosberg@sahs.org  
Athletics:   Mr. Matt Linville  5566  mlinville@sahs.org  
Auxiliary Services  Mr. Mike Haupt   5567  mhaupt@sahs.org  
Baseball:   Mr. Craig da Luz  5525  cdaluz2@sahs.org  
Basketball:   Mr. Mike Haupt   5567  mhaupt@sahs.org  
Austin Parents Assoc.:  Mrs. Janelle Whitton  Parent  jfwhitton@me.com  
Campus Ministry:  Mrs. Nicole Yoakum  5595  nyoakum@sahs.org 
Chaplain   Rev. Max Villeneuve, O.S.A. 5545  mvilleneuve@sahs.org   
Christian Service:  Aaron Okuley   5592  aokuley@sahs.org  
Computer Education:  Mr. Craig da Luz  5525  cdaluz2@sahs.org  
Counseling (Frosh):  Mr. Carl Bronson  5537  cbronson@sahs.org 
Counseling:   Mr. Tim Golden  5523  tgolden@sahs.org 
Counseling   Ms. Briana Colorado  5578  bcolorado@sahs.org  
Counseling:   Dr. Jerry Rey   5531  jrey@sahs.org  
Cross Country:   Mr. Christian Yoakum  5546  cyoakum@sahs.org  
Drama:    Mr. Travis Blumer  5559  tblumer@sahs.org  
English:   Mr. John Lamerato  5550  jlamerato@sahs.org  
Financial Aid   Ms. Mariah Arguilez  5522  marguilez@sahs.org  
Football:   Mr. Joe Kremer   5572  jkremer@sahs.org  
Freshman Football:  Mr. Christian da Luz  5557  cdaluz@sahs.org  
Golf:    Mr. Tom Isaak   5570  tisaak@sahs.org  
Grades/Transcripts:  Mrs. Jeannie Oliwa  5512  joliwa@sahs.org  
Health Services/Ath. Trainer: Ms. Samantha Villa  5536  svilla@sahs.org  
Lacrosse   Mr. John Tolla   5566  johnctolla@yahoo.com  
Library/Resource Media Center: Mr. Jason Alcoser  5551  jalcoser@sahs.org  
Math:    Mr. Mike Ozdowski  5511  mozdowski@sahs.org  
Music:    Ms. Cindy Au   5528  cindyau@sahs.org  
Newspaper:   Mr. Vladimir Bachynsky 5553  vbachynsky@sahs.org  
Physical Education:   Mr. Matt Linville  5566  mlinville@sahs.org  
Religion:   Mrs. Kate Crachy  5524  kcracy@sahs.org  
Rugby:    Mr. Eric Dent   5589  edent@sahs.org  
Science:   Mrs. Katie Walp  5556  kwalp@sahs.org  
Shepherd Program:  Mr. Tim Golden (10th-12th) 5523  tgolden@sahs.org  
Shepherd Program:   Mr. Brendan Johnston (9th) 5563  bjohnston@sahs.org  
Soccer:    Mr. Brendan Johnston  5563  bjohnston@sahs.org  
Social Studies:   Mr. Christian daLuz  5557  cdaluz@sahs.org  
Student Services:  Mr. John O’Beirne  5514  jobeirne@sahs.org  
Surf:    Ms. Julia Mekrut   5566  jmekrut@sahs.org  
Swimming:   Mrs. Katie Walp  5556  kwalp@sahs.org 
Tennis:    Mr. Ruben Carriedo  5566  rcarriedo@cox.net  
Track:    Mr. J.C. Gross   5566  jcgross@sahs.org  
Tuition/Financial Aid:  Mrs. Mariah Arguilez  5522  marguilez@sahs.org   
Volleyball (Beach)  Mrs. Janene Palafox  5552  jpalafox@sahs.org 
Volleyball (Indoor):  Mr. Greg Hecht   5544  ghecht@sahs.org  
World Languages:  Mr. Brendan Johnston  5563  bjohnston@sahs.org 
Wrestling:   Mr. Moises Pacheco  5566  coachmopacheco@gmail.com   
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